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Units 

Sold

Dollar 

Volume 

(Millions)

Active 

Listings

New 

Listings

CENTRAL OKANAGAN
417 $335.7 2,928 1,128

-2.1% -1.0% 50.5% 36.4%

NORTH OKANAGAN
143 $96.2 963 363

-4.7% -11.7% 41.2% 32.5%

SHUSWAP / REVELSTOKE
78 $52.7 661 272

-10.3% -10.0% 58.5% 57.2%

SOUTH OKANAGAN
147 $98.2 1,402 436

-1.3% 6.1% 53.6% 22.8%

SOUTH PEACE RIVER AREA
33 $8.5 221 77

17.9% 15.2% 2.3% 42.6%

KAMLOOPS AND DISTRICT
218 $135.6 1,236 559

-1.8% 5.8% 36.1% 33.7%

KOOTENAY
246 $146.2 1,427 574

11.3% 27.8% 23.1% 31.1%

TOTAL ASSOCIATION
1,282 $873.2 8,838 3,409

-0.1% 2.8% 41.6% 34.3%
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CONDO/
APARTMENT

TOWN-
HOUSE

SINGLE
FAMILY

179

18.5%

$558,000

14.2%

73

26.7%

1,018

24.2%

31

-13.9%

$334,300

16.9%

57

6.1%

193

24.5%

18

5.9%

$470,500

-2.3%

64

20.6%

121

63.5%
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